Transport
Accident
Commission

Chiropractic fees

Effective 1 July 2024

The TAC has extended the funding of temporary telehealth services previously scheduled to end on 30 September 2020 until
further notice, giving clients the ongoing convenience and flexibility of accessing health services from home.

For Chiropractic services provided after 1 July 2024

Registered for GST

Maximum
Payment
Service Description TAC Item Number Rate
In Rooms
Initial Consultation C600 $68.81
Standard Consultation C602 $56.23
Out of Rooms
Initial Consultation C608 $97.92
Standard Consultation C610 $89.67
Telehealth
Initial Consultation (Telehealth) c600T $68.81
Standard Consultation (Telehealth) C602T $56.23
Treatment Plan
Completion of Allied Health Treatment and Recovery Plan (AHTRP) QUOO050* $60.00
Spinal Radiological
Use of these Spinal X-ray items is limited to a maximum of 2 per patient per injury
Cervical Spine AP and Lateral - 2 views C1 $125.43
Cervical Spine 3 - 4 views Cc2 $188.24
Cervical Spine 5 - 6 views C3 $250.39
Thoracic Spine AP and Lateral Cc4 $156.55
Thoracic Spine AP and 2 Laterals C5 $188.24
Lumbar Spine AP and Lateral - 2 views (with or without pelvis) Cc6 $156.55
Lumbo-Sacral Spine 3-4 views (with or without pelvis) c7 $273.70

Lumbo-Sacral Spine 5 - 6 views (with or without pelvis) C10 $266.40



Sacrum & Coccyx 2 views (extremities Radiological Services)

General Radiological

Pelvis - Postural (Pelvis or 1 postural view taken in isolation)

Pelvis & Sacro-lliac Joints - 3 views

Scapula - 2 views

Shoulder - 2 views

Shoulder - 4 views

Acromioclavicular Joints

Humerus - 2 views

Humerus - 2 views + Joints

Elbow - 2 views

Elbow - 4 views

Radius & Ulna - 2 views

Radius & Ulna - 2 views + Joint

Wrist - 2 Views

Wrist - 4 Views

Hand & Finger - 2 views

Finger - 2 Views

Hip - 2 Views

Hip - 3 Views including Pelvis

Femur - 2 Views

Femur - 2 Views + Joint

Knee - 2 Views

Knee - 4 Views

Tibia and Fibula - 2 Views

Tibia and Fibula - 2 Views and Joint

Ankle - 2 Views

Ankle - 4 Views

Foot & Toes - 2 Views

Toes - 2 Views

Clavicle - 2 Views

Cl1

C8

C9

C18

C19

C20

c21

C22

C23

C24

C25

C26

C27

C28

C29

C30

C31

C32

C33

C34

C35

C36

C37

C38

C39

C40

C41

C42

C43

ca4

$123.32

$79.03

$187.88

$125.43

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$79.02

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$188.24

$125.43

$79.02

$125.43



Chest - 2 views

C50

For Chiropractic services provided between 1 July 2023 and 30 June 2024

Service Description

In Rooms

Initial Consultation

Standard Consultation

Out of Rooms

Initial Consultation

Standard Consultation

Telehealth

Initial Consultation (Telehealth)

Standard Consultation (Telehealth)

Treatment Plan

Completion of Allied Health Treatment and Recovery Plan (AHTRP)

General Radiological

Cervical Spine AP and Lateral - 2 views

Cervical Spine 3 - 4 views

Cervical Spine 5 - 6 views

Thoracic Spine AP and Lateral

Thoracic Spine AP and 2 Laterals

Lumbar Spine AP and Lateral - 2 views (with or without pelvis)

Lumbo-Sacral Spine 3-4 views (with or without pelvis)

Full Spine

Pelvis - Postural (Pelvis or 1 postural view taken in isolation)

Pelvis & Sacro-lliac Joints - 3 views

Lumbo-Sacral Spine 5 - 6 views (with or without pelvis)

Sacrum & Coccyx 2 views (extremities Radiological Services)

Scapula - 2 views

Shoulder - 2 views

Registered for GST

TAC Item Number

C600

C602

C608

C610

Ce00T

C602T

QUOO050*

C1

Cc2

C3

C4

C5

C6

c7

C17

c8

Cc9

C10

Cl1

C18

C19

$141.56

Maximum
Payment
Rate

$66.28

$54.17

$94.33

$86.38

$66.28

$54.17

$57.37

$120.83

$181.33

$241.20

$150.80

$181.33

$150.80

$263.65

$180.98

$76.13

$180.98

$256.62

$118.79

$120.83

$120.83



Shoulder - 4 views

Acromioclavicular Joints

Humerus - 2 views

Humerus - 2 views + Joints

Elbow - 2 views

Elbow - 4 views

Radius & Ulna - 2 views

Radius & Ulna - 2 views + Joint

Wrist - 2 Views

Wrist - 4 Views

Hand & Finger - 2 views

Finger - 2 Views

Hip - 2 Views

Hip - 3 Views including Pelvis

Femur - 2 Views

Femur - 2 Views + Joint

Knee - 2 Views

Knee - 4 Views

Tibia and Fibula - 2 Views

Tibia and Fibula - 2 Views and Joint

Ankle - 2 Views

Ankle - 4 Views

Foot & Toes - 2 Views

Toes - 2 Views

Clavicle - 2 Views

Chest - 2 views

C20

c21

C22

C23

C24

C25

C26

Cc27

C28

C29

C30

C31

C32

C33

C34

C35

C36

C37

C38

C39

C40

C41

C42

C43

ca4

C50

$181.33

$120.83

$120.83

$181.33

$120.83

$181.33

$120.83

$181.33

$120.83

$181.33

$120.83

$76.12

$120.83

$181.33

$120.83

$181.33

$120.83

$181.33

$120.83

$181.33

$120.83

$181.33

$120.83

$76.12

$120.83

$136.36

For Chiropractic services performed by a provider who is not registered for GST

Service Description

Not Registered for GST

TAC Item Number

2024/25
Maximum
Payment
Rate

2023/24
Maximum
Payment
Rate



TAC Questionnaire

Pro Forma Questionnaire QUGF50 $54.55 $52.15

GST

If your business entity is not registered for GST, then you must only claim the lower of the rates provided at each item number. This is the "Maximum
Payment rate - Non registered for GST". A business entity not registered for GST:

e Is not legally permitted to charge GST; and
e Should indicate on all invoices submitted your status as 'not registered for GST'

A business entity that is registered for GST should claim the higher rates provided at each item number. This is the "Maximum Payment Rate - Registered
for GST". Where TAC believes an item is a taxable supply, an allowance for GST has been factored into the payment rate. You should not markup GST on the
Maximum Payment Rate quoted for a GST registered entity.

This Payment Limit relates to the following services

e Chiropractic

tate
Government.
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