

Chiropractic fees

Effective 1 July 2024

The TAC has extended the funding of temporary telehealth services previously scheduled to end on 30 September 2020 until further notice, giving clients the ongoing convenience and flexibility of accessing health services from home.

For Chiropractic services provided after 1 July 2024			
	Registered for GST		
Service Description	TAC Item Number	Maximum Payment Rate	
In Rooms			
Initial Consultation	C600	\$68.81	
Standard Consultation	C602	\$56.23	
Out of Rooms			
Initial Consultation	C608	\$97.92	
Standard Consultation	C610	\$89.67	
Telehealth			
Initial Consultation (Telehealth)	C600T	\$68.81	
Standard Consultation (Telehealth)	C602T	\$56.23	
Treatment Plan			
Completion of Allied Health Treatment and Recovery Plan (AHTRP)	QU0050*	\$60.00	
Spinal Radiological Use of these Spinal X-ray items is limited to a maximum of 2 per patient per injury			
Cervical Spine AP and Lateral - 2 views	C1	\$125.43	
Cervical Spine 3 - 4 views	C2	\$188.24	
Cervical Spine 5 - 6 views	С3	\$250.39	
Thoracic Spine AP and Lateral	C4	\$156.55	
Thoracic Spine AP and 2 Laterals	C5	\$188.24	
Lumbar Spine AP and Lateral - 2 views (with or without pelvis)	C6	\$156.55	
Lumbo-Sacral Spine 3-4 views (with or without pelvis)	C7	\$273.70	
Lumbo-Sacral Spine 5 - 6 views (with or without pelvis)	C10	\$266.40	

Sacrum & Coccyx 2 views (extremities Radiological Services)	C11	\$123.32
General Radiological		
Pelvis - Postural (Pelvis or 1 postural view taken in isolation)	C8	\$79.03
Pelvis & Sacro-Iliac Joints - 3 views	C9	\$187.88
Scapula - 2 views	C18	\$125.43
Shoulder - 2 views	C19	\$125.43
Shoulder - 4 views	C20	\$188.24
Acromioclavicular Joints	C21	\$125.43
Humerus - 2 views	C22	\$125.43
Humerus - 2 views + Joints	C23	\$188.24
Elbow - 2 views	C24	\$125.43
Elbow - 4 views	C25	\$188.24
Radius & Ulna - 2 views	C26	\$125.43
Radius & Ulna - 2 views + Joint	C27	\$188.24
Wrist - 2 Views	C28	\$125.43
Wrist - 4 Views	C29	\$188.24
Hand & Finger - 2 views	C30	\$125.43
Finger - 2 Views	C31	\$79.02
Hip - 2 Views	C32	\$125.43
Hip - 3 Views including Pelvis	C33	\$188.24
Femur - 2 Views	C34	\$125.43
Femur - 2 Views + Joint	C35	\$188.24
Knee - 2 Views	C36	\$125.43
Knee - 4 Views	C37	\$188.24
Tibia and Fibula - 2 Views	C38	\$125.43
Tibia and Fibula - 2 Views and Joint	C39	\$188.24
Ankle - 2 Views	C40	\$125.43
Ankle - 4 Views	C41	\$188.24
Foot & Toes - 2 Views	C42	\$125.43
Toes - 2 Views	C43	\$79.02
Clavicle - 2 Views	C44	\$125.43

Chest - 2 views C50 \$141.56

For Chiropractic services provided between 1 July 2023 and 30 June 2024 $\,$

	Registered for GST	
Service Description	TAC Item Number	Maximum Payment Rate
In Rooms		
Initial Consultation	C600	\$66.28
Standard Consultation	C602	\$54.17
Out of Rooms		
Initial Consultation	C608	\$94.33
Standard Consultation	C610	\$86.38
Telehealth		
Initial Consultation (Telehealth)	C600T	\$66.28
Standard Consultation (Telehealth)	C602T	\$54.17
Treatment Plan		
Completion of Allied Health Treatment and Recovery Plan (AHTRP)	QU0050*	\$57.37
General Radiological		
Cervical Spine AP and Lateral - 2 views	C1	\$120.83
Cervical Spine 3 - 4 views	C2	\$181.33
Cervical Spine 5 - 6 views	C3	\$241.20
Thoracic Spine AP and Lateral	C4	\$150.80
Thoracic Spine AP and 2 Laterals	C5	\$181.33
Lumbar Spine AP and Lateral - 2 views (with or without pelvis)	C6	\$150.80
Lumbo-Sacral Spine 3-4 views (with or without pelvis)	C7	\$263.65
Full Spine	C17	\$180.98
Pelvis - Postural (Pelvis or 1 postural view taken in isolation)	C8	\$76.13
Pelvis & Sacro-Iliac Joints - 3 views	C9	\$180.98
Lumbo-Sacral Spine 5 - 6 views (with or without pelvis)	C10	\$256.62
Sacrum & Coccyx 2 views (extremities Radiological Services)	C11	\$118.79
Scapula - 2 views	C18	\$120.83
Shoulder - 2 views	C19	\$120.83

Shoulder - 4 views	C20	\$181.33
Acromioclavicular Joints	C21	\$120.83
Humerus - 2 views	C22	\$120.83
Humerus - 2 views + Joints	C23	\$181.33
Elbow - 2 views	C24	\$120.83
Elbow - 4 views	C25	\$181.33
Radius & Ulna - 2 views	C26	\$120.83
Radius & Ulna - 2 views + Joint	C27	\$181.33
Wrist - 2 Views	C28	\$120.83
Wrist - 4 Views	C29	\$181.33
Hand & Finger - 2 views	C30	\$120.83
Finger - 2 Views	C31	\$76.12
Hip - 2 Views	C32	\$120.83
Hip - 3 Views including Pelvis	C33	\$181.33
Femur - 2 Views	C34	\$120.83
Femur - 2 Views + Joint	C35	\$181.33
Knee - 2 Views	C36	\$120.83
Knee - 4 Views	C37	\$181.33
Tibia and Fibula - 2 Views	C38	\$120.83
Tibia and Fibula - 2 Views and Joint	C39	\$181.33
Ankle - 2 Views	C40	\$120.83
Ankle - 4 Views	C41	\$181.33
Foot & Toes - 2 Views	C42	\$120.83
Toes - 2 Views	C43	\$76.12
Clavicle - 2 Views	C44	\$120.83
Chest - 2 views	C50	\$136.36

For Chiropractic services performed by a provider who is not registered for GST

Not Registered for GST

		2024/25	2023/24
		Maximum	Maximum
		Payment	Payment
Service Description	TAC Item Number	Rate	Rate

TAC Questionnaire

Pro Forma Questionnaire	QUGF50	\$54.55	\$52.15
•	•	·	·

GST

If your business entity is not registered for GST, then you must only claim the lower of the rates provided at each item number. This is the "Maximum Payment rate - Non registered for GST". A business entity not registered for GST:

- Is not legally permitted to charge GST; and
- Should indicate on all invoices submitted your status as 'not registered for GST'

A business entity that is registered for GST should claim the higher rates provided at each item number. This is the "Maximum Payment Rate - Registered for GST". Where TAC believes an item is a taxable supply, an allowance for GST has been factored into the payment rate. You should not markup GST on the Maximum Payment Rate quoted for a GST registered entity.

This Payment Limit relates to the following services

• Chiropractic



1300 654 329



info@tac.vic.gov.au



Generated:Jul 3, 2024 5:27 pm

URL:https://www.tac.vic.gov.au/clients/how-we-can-help/treatments-and-services/payment-rates/fee-schedule/chiropractic-services